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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Alex Monroe            Overall        1/3    4:53       15:07
2     Austin Richmond        Overall        2/3    4:59       15:27
3     Christopher Guerrero   Overall        3/3    5:02       15:35
4     Curtis Begley Jr.      M1929         1/12    5:03       15:38
5     Clint Wells            M4049         1/36    5:03       15:40
6     Dillon Shije           M1929         2/12    5:05       15:45
7     Kenneth Foster         M1929         3/12    5:09       15:57
8     Michael Chavez         M1929         4/12    5:14       16:12
9     Jay Luna               M3039         1/24    5:22       16:37
10    Brad Seng              M4049         2/36    5:25       16:49
11    Colt Mack              M1929         5/12    5:32       17:08
12    Robbie Wade            M3039         2/24    5:35       17:19
13    Ian Anderson           M1929         6/12    5:35       17:20
14    Maor Tiyouri           Overall        1/3    5:39       17:30
15    Sarah Hutchings        Overall        2/3    5:45       17:48
16    Michael Bachman        M1929         7/12    5:47       17:56
17    Zak Weinberg           M1929         8/12    5:51       18:08
18    Melissa Cunningham     Overall        3/3    5:52       18:10
19    Rachel Ryan            F1929         1/17    5:52       18:12
20    Lauren Fog             F1929         2/17    5:57       18:28
21    Ashley Luna            F3039         1/36    6:00       18:36
22    Doug Croft             M4049         3/36    6:03       18:44
23    Carol Smith            F1929         3/17    6:04       18:47
24    Alfred De Wijn         M3039         3/24    6:05       18:50
25    Andrew Armiger         M4049         4/36    6:05       18:52
26    German Ramierz         M3039         4/24    6:07       18:58
27    Krystal Anne Curwood   F1929         4/17    6:09       19:05
28    Daniel Phillips        M3039         5/24    6:10       19:07
29    Rob Rieger             M4049         5/36    6:12       19:13
30    Bean Wrenn             F4049         1/38    6:12       19:13
31    Bobby Lehman           M4049         6/36    6:13       19:17
32    Cassie Slade           F3039         2/36    6:14       19:18
33    Charles Wilbur         M5059         1/12    6:24       19:50
34    David Choren           M3039         6/24    6:25       19:53
35    Nicholas Vocatura      M3039         7/24    6:25       19:53
36    Hannah Wurl            F1929         5/17    6:26       19:57
37    Alison Steele          F3039         3/36    6:30       20:10
38    Michael Collyer        M4049         7/36    6:33       20:19
39    Ammon Carwin           M1318         1/17    6:34       20:22
40    Laurent Therond        M4049         8/36    6:38       20:33
41    Eric Meyer             M3039         8/24    6:39       20:36
42    Dan Cornett            M3039         9/24    6:39       20:36
43    Eddie Haskell          M5059         2/12    6:55       21:28
44    Kayla Bruzdzinski      F1929         6/17    6:56       21:30
45    Elizabeth Hagler       F1929         7/17    6:59       21:40
46    Mitchell Garrity       M4049         9/36    7:04       21:53
47    Gabi Patarini          F1929         8/17    7:12       22:19
48    Grace Higgins          F1112          1/6    7:18       22:38
49    Maelynn Higgins        F910          1/13    7:18       22:39
50    Hannah Radner          F1929         9/17    7:20       22:43
51    Erin Watson            F3039         4/36    7:22       22:51
52    Mason Carwin           M1112         1/14    7:39       23:42
53    Matthew Shannon        M1318         2/17    7:40       23:47
54    Michael Burpoe         M1318         3/17    7:42       23:53
55    Fiona Anderson         F1318         1/35    7:50       24:18
56    Carl Madigan           M4049        10/36    7:52       24:22
57    Logan Stodden          M1112         2/14    7:56       24:36
58    Jeff Smith             M4049        11/36    7:58       24:41
59    Dustin Jorgensen       M3039        10/24    7:59       24:46
60    David Olson            M1112         3/14    8:00       24:48
61    Jeremiah Roybal        M3039        11/24    8:00       24:49
62    Colby Stodden          M4049        12/36    8:01       24:50
63    Gregory Stauffer       M4049        13/36    8:01       24:51
64    Sebsibbe Stoll         M910          1/18    8:02       24:54
65    Antonella Bly          F4049         2/38    8:05       25:04
66    Nicky Kent             F4049         3/38    8:08       25:12
67    Ryder King             M910          2/18    8:08       25:12
68    Jack Kegerreis         M910          3/18    8:08       25:14
69    Jessica Stoll          F3039         5/36    8:10       25:19
70    Eric Warneke           M3039        12/24    8:12       25:25
71    Maria Mischke          F4049         4/38    8:14       25:30
72    Mark Seefeldt          M4049        14/36    8:14       25:32
73    Wendy Jones            F4049         5/38    8:16       25:39
74    Eric Tiller            M1929         9/12    8:17       25:42
75    Sophia Tsai            F4049         6/38    8:20       25:50
76    Jennifer Kaiser        F4049         7/38    8:21       25:53
77    Jackson Bahl           M1112         4/14    8:21       25:53
78    Jack Geraghty          M910          4/18    8:25       26:04
79    James Carwin           M910          5/18    8:25       26:07
80    Joelle Boich           F4049         8/38    8:30       26:21
81    Gina Eisenach          F4049         9/38    8:30       26:22
82    Katie Knight           F3039         6/36    8:32       26:28
83    Chris Witte            M4049        15/36    8:34       26:33
84    Frank Carleo           M4049        16/36    8:35       26:36
85    Steven Johnson         M4049        17/36    8:37       26:42
86    Sawyer Johnson         M1318         4/17    8:37       26:43
87    Mark Cicotello         M6069          1/7    8:42       26:58
88    Madison King           F1112          2/6    8:48       27:18
89    Carlos Viruet          M4049        18/36    8:53       27:31
90    Aj Hartman             M1112         5/14    8:54       27:34
91    Jennifer Burke         F3039         7/36    8:54       27:35
92    Nicole Engineer        F4049        10/38    8:54       27:35
93    Ashley Knight          F4049        11/38    8:59       27:51
94    Nathan Dankers         M1112         6/14    9:00       27:53
95    Jen Hager              F4049        12/38    9:00       27:54
96    Ellabelle Higgins      F18           1/12    9:01       27:57
97    Brian Baker            M3039        13/24    9:02       28:00
98    Joshua Dunn            M1112         7/14    9:08       28:19
99    Chamisa Logemann       F3039         8/36    9:10       28:26
100   Beth Cervelli          F3039         9/36    9:14       28:36
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101   Kevin Schmidt          M1318         5/17    9:14       28:36
102   Vilate Carwin          F18           2/12    9:14       28:37
103   Mindi Carwin           F3039        10/36    9:14       28:38
104   Courtney Baker         F3039        11/36    9:15       28:39
105   Larry McNally          M6069          2/7    9:16       28:44
106   Angela Alexander       F3039        12/36    9:16       28:44
107   Jordan Martin          M3039        14/24    9:16       28:45
108   Annette Temple         F4049        13/38    9:18       28:49
109   Genalyn Foster         F4049        14/38    9:18       28:50
110   Lucas Becker           M1112         8/14    9:20       28:56
111   Ed Arenas              M5059         3/12    9:20       28:57
112   Eric Schmidt           M5059         4/12    9:22       29:01
113   Brenda Ochylski        F4049        15/38    9:24       29:09
114   Michelle Miller        F3039        13/36    9:25       29:12
115   Cathy Martin           F3039        14/36    9:25       29:12
116   Randy Kerr             M5059         5/12    9:28       29:20
117   Joelle Besnette        F4049        16/38    9:28       29:22
118   Todd Dankers           M5059         6/12    9:29       29:25
119   Jack Gracey            M1318         6/17    9:34       29:38
120   Katrina Knepler        F3039        15/36    9:34       29:39
121   John Olson             M3039        15/24    9:34       29:39
122   Stephanie Woody        F3039        16/36    9:34       29:40
123   Andrew Olson           M18           1/12    9:34       29:40
124   Christopher Shannon    M4049        19/36    9:35       29:44
125   Caroline Bunge         F1929        10/17    9:37       29:49
126   Jennifer Fick          F4049        17/38    9:42       30:05
127   Cindy Cirolla          F3039        17/36    9:46       30:17
128   Nattanan Jaraschatrkae F1112          3/6    9:46       30:18
129   Emma Gutierrez         F1318         2/35    9:49       30:26
130   Drew May               M1318         7/17    9:52       30:36
131   Paul Kucera            M4049        20/36    9:56       30:49
132   Jackson Butler         M910          6/18    9:57       30:50
133   Eric Butler            M4049        21/36    9:57       30:50
134   Josie Pepperdine       F1112          4/6    9:58       30:54
135   Caleb Debruyne         M1112         9/14    9:59       30:58
136   Scott Debruyne         M4049        22/36    9:59       30:58
137   Joe Halbeisen          M6069          3/7   10:00       30:59
138   Devin Viruet           M910          7/18   10:00       30:59
139   Ellie Gentry           F1318         3/35   10:00       31:01
140   John Pepperdine        M4049        23/36   10:01       31:03
141   Scott Bulfin           M4049        24/36   10:09       31:28
142   Mackenzie Riordan      F1929        11/17   10:10       31:30
143   Diane Riordan          F5059          1/7   10:10       31:30
144   Emily Kirk             F910          2/13   10:12       31:36
145   Terrence Dunn          M3039        16/24   10:15       31:45
146   Maddie Hoffmann        F1318         4/35   10:15       31:46
147   Leslie Hoffmann        F4049        18/38   10:15       31:46
148   Jake Brisnehan         M1112        10/14   10:22       32:07
149   John Brisnehan         M4049        25/36   10:22       32:07
150   Chester Anderson       M1318         8/17   10:24       32:15
151   Cole Remington         M910          8/18   10:25       32:16
152   Daria Stoll            F910          3/13   10:27       32:24
153   Carol Bailiff          F5059          2/7   10:28       32:27
154   Monica Stanek          F3039        18/36   10:29       32:29
155   Anne Fields            F910          4/13   10:29       32:31
156   Luke Hartman           M1318         9/17   10:30       32:33
157   Ligaya Viruet          F4049        19/38   10:33       32:43
158   Ben Schwader           M5059         7/12   10:35       32:49
159   Tom Lloyd              M6069          4/7   10:37       32:54
160   Becky Randall          F4049        20/38   10:41       33:06
161   Matt Bahl              M4049        26/36   10:43       33:12
162   Brooke Brounstein      F1318         5/35   10:43       33:14
163   Gwen Lewis             F1318         6/35   10:43       33:14
164   Liam Rieger            M1112        11/14   10:44       33:17
165   Sarah Shipley          F4049        21/38   10:45       33:19
166   Craig Kaiser           M4049        27/36   10:50       33:35
167   Hastachai Jaraschatrka M4049        28/36   10:51       33:38
168   Lawrence Beer          M4049        29/36   10:52       33:41
169   Melissa Beer           F3039        19/36   10:52       33:41
170   Eric Welch             M5059         8/12   10:53       33:44
171   Kalena Egy             F910          5/13   10:54       33:47
172   Paul Egy               M3039        17/24   10:54       33:47
173   Ryan Kaiser            M910          9/18   10:59       34:04
174   Charlie Burke          M910         10/18   11:00       34:05
175   Caleb Ottem            M910         11/18   11:02       34:13
176   Thomas Goodman         M910         12/18   11:06       34:26
177   John Ottem             M7099          1/4   11:08       34:31
178   Amber Detemple         F1318         7/35   11:08       34:32
179   Adam Remington         M910         13/18   11:10       34:37
180   Jennifer Winslow       F4049        22/38   11:15       34:51
181   Kacey Kendrick         F3039        20/36   11:15       34:52
182   Catherine Rieger       F18           3/12   11:17       34:58
183   Holden Kohlmeyer       M18           2/12   11:19       35:06
184   Natalie Haskell        F5059          3/7   11:19       35:06
185   Chao Kohlmeyer         M3039        18/24   11:22       35:13
186   Carolyn Valter         F4049        23/38   11:25       35:23
187   Ethan Burke            M18           3/12   11:28       35:33
188   Mary Beth Burke        F4049        24/38   11:32       35:46
189   Dan Jaramillo          M3039        19/24   11:34       35:52
190   Corissa Fischer        F4049        25/38   11:35       35:55
191   Philip Fischer         M5059         9/12   11:35       35:55
192   Barry Baker            M5059        10/12   11:37       36:00
193   Chloe Eisen            F910          6/13   11:38       36:04
194   Megan Shannon          F1929        12/17   11:39       36:06
195   Piper Dumont           F1318         8/35   11:44       36:21
196   Matt Geraghty          M1112        12/14   11:45       36:27
197   Bradley Fields         M18           4/12   11:52       36:46
198   Rafael Quinteiro       M4049        30/36   11:53       36:49
199   Camille Stauffer       F4049        26/38   11:54       36:53
200   Caleb Dunn             M18           5/12   11:54       36:54
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201   Jari Rehak             M18           6/12   11:57       37:03
202   Anna Rehak             F1112          5/6   11:58       37:05
203   Jaromir Rehak          M4049        31/36   11:58       37:05
204   Nick Tafuri            M1318        10/17   12:07       37:35
205   Catie Painter          F1318         9/35   12:07       37:35
206   Matt Melssen           M3039        20/24   12:09       37:40
207   Cassandra Crown        F1929        13/17   12:10       37:43
208   Lucas Debruyne         M1318        11/17   12:12       37:49
209   Jennifer Dunn          F3039        21/36   12:15       37:57
210   Chelsea Arenas         F1929        14/17   12:15       37:58
211   Elizabeth Rehak        F4049        27/38   12:15       37:58
212   Jacob Lichtenwalner    M1318        12/17   12:19       38:12
213   Sarah Melssen          F3039        22/36   12:21       38:16
214   Andrew Hirb            M1112        13/14   12:23       38:23
215   Lilly Holstein         F3039        23/36   12:25       38:29
216   Kelleigh Nebergall-Bet F3039        24/36   12:25       38:30
217   Emma Kegerreis         F1318        10/35   12:28       38:38
218   Katie Courtney         F1929        15/17   12:30       38:46
219   Brittany Grau          F1929        16/17   12:32       38:52
220   Scott King             M5059        11/12   12:34       38:56
221   Yada Jaraschatrkaew    F18           4/12   12:34       38:58
222   Vickie Thompson        F5059          4/7   12:35       39:01
223   Niramon Jaraschatrkaew F3039        25/36   12:46       39:36
224   Christina Truby        F1318        11/35   12:50       39:47
225   Ryan Garrity           M1112        14/14   12:52       39:53
226   Christy Lind           F3039        26/36   12:55       40:01
227   Ben Lind               M18           7/12   12:55       40:01
228   Aaron Spikes           M3039        21/24   13:01       40:22
229   Taylor Steinmark       F1318        12/35   13:16       41:08
230   Jeff Stark             M1318        13/17   13:16       41:09
231   Jacob Reiter           M5059        12/12   13:17       41:10
232   Tom Ottem              M4049        32/36   13:24       41:32
233   Kelsey Peters          F1318        13/35   13:26       41:39
234   Michael Lawlor         M1318        14/17   13:26       41:40
235   Barbara Kelly          F7099          1/1   13:31       41:53
236   Bill Gardner           M7099          2/4   13:31       41:54
237   Renee Gracey           F4049        28/38   13:32       41:57
238   James Spikes           M6069          5/7   13:35       42:07
239   David Besnette         M4049        33/36   13:39       42:20
240   Johnnie Besnette       M910         14/18   13:40       42:21
241   Noah Sharp             M910         15/18   13:43       42:32
242   Joanna Percy           F4049        29/38   13:44       42:35
243   Alexis Kelly           F6069          1/1   13:46       42:42
244   Jana Olson             F3039        27/36   13:49       42:49
245   Emily Ewing            F1318        14/35   13:58       43:18
246   Anna Stenger           F1318        15/35   14:01       43:27
247   Debbie Stenger         F4049        30/38   14:01       43:27
248   Jason McNally          M4049        34/36   14:16       44:13
249   Keira McNally          F910          7/13   14:16       44:13
250   Allison Eichner        F1318        16/35   14:17       44:18
251   Gillian Cullen         F1318        17/35   14:18       44:20
252   Julie Shannon          F5059          5/7   14:19       44:23
253   Jeremy Meyer           M4049        35/36   14:24       44:38
254   Roganna Crown          F1112          6/6   14:27       44:49
255   Taylor Melssen         F910          8/13   14:28       44:52
256   Alyssa Kirkpatrick     F1318        18/35   14:32       45:04
257   Jacqueline Kirkpatrick F4049        31/38   14:32       45:04
258   Heather Hadley         F3039        28/36   14:39       45:24
259   Madeline Hadley        F18           5/12   14:39       45:25
260   Aubrey Deines          F1318        19/35   14:39       45:26
261   Eric Deines            M3039        22/24   14:39       45:26
262   Zach Siguaw            M3039        23/24   14:48       45:52
263   Niklas Siguaw          M910         16/18   14:48       45:52
264   Ely Arenas             F5059          6/7   14:51       46:02
265   Molly Conroy           F1318        20/35   15:01       46:34
266   Jenna Ammidown         F1318        21/35   15:02       46:35
267   Tyler King             M18           8/12   15:08       46:55
268   Emily Hobbs            F1318        22/35   15:11       47:03
269   Abigail Hobbs          F1318        23/35   15:11       47:03
270   Porlelle John          M1929        10/12   15:11       47:05
271   Bailey Black           F1318        24/35   15:11       47:05
272   Jaimie Portelle        M1929        11/12   15:11       47:05
273   Mikayla Perez          F1318        25/35   15:11       47:05
274   Heather Ottem          F3039        29/36   15:15       47:16
275   Jennie King            F3039        30/36   15:18       47:25
276   Nicole Fossell         F3039        31/36   15:24       47:43
277   Dustin Penrose         M1318        15/17   15:35       48:17
278   Sarah Wilson           F18           6/12   15:35       48:17
279   Alexia Wilson          F1318        26/35   15:35       48:18
280   Rylee McNeill          F1318        27/35   15:39       48:32
281   Faith Anson            F1318        28/35   15:40       48:33
282   Leah Pepperdine        F910          9/13   15:41       48:38
283   Carrie Pepperdine      F4049        32/38   15:42       48:39
284   Amrita Saini           F910         10/13   15:43       48:42
285   Jason Schimschal       M3039        24/24   15:45       48:49
286   Ella Schimschal        F18           7/12   15:45       48:49
287   Kim Harrison           F1929        17/17   15:49       49:03
288   Crystal Harrison       F18           8/12   15:50       49:04
289   Jacob Green            M1929        12/12   15:50       49:04
290   Elizabeth Schimschal   F18           9/12   15:56       49:25
291   Tom Kennedy            M7099          3/4   16:03       49:44
292   Lily Schimschal        F18          10/12   16:03       49:45
293   Annaliese Floyd        F910         11/13   16:05       49:51
294   Julia Meyer            F18          11/12   16:05       49:53
295   Alex Kirk              M18           9/12   16:09       50:03
296   Geoffrey Kirk          M4049        36/36   16:09       50:04
297   Debra Kirk             F4049        33/38   16:10       50:07
298   Ann Schimschal         F4049        34/38   16:30       51:10
299   Monali Mujumdar        F3039        32/36   16:30       51:10
300   Mary Bunge             F5059          7/7   16:46       51:58
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301   Mindy Fields           F3039        33/36   17:07       53:05
302   Joe Bertrand           M1318        16/17   17:10       53:12
303   Alina Denisenko        F1318        29/35   17:10       53:12
304   Marie Reine Axalan     F1318        30/35   17:24       53:57
305   Sydnee Stewart         F1318        31/35   17:24       53:57
306   Amy Tanklefsky         F1318        32/35   17:24       53:57
307   Kimiko Egy             F3039        34/36   17:25       53:59
308   Annie Egy              F18          12/12   17:25       54:00
309   Jace Tausan            M1318        17/17   17:50       55:17
310   Lisa Tausan            F4049        35/38   17:50       55:17
311   Griffin Horne          M18          10/12   17:54       55:30
312   Tara Horne             F3039        35/36   17:55       55:31
313   Joe McGowan            M7099          4/4   17:56       55:37
314   Amber Zurn             F1318        33/35   18:29       57:18
315   Elizabeth Green        F1318        34/35   18:35       57:35
316   Gloria Hughey          F1318        35/35   18:35       57:35
317   Christian Wilson       M910         17/18   18:39       57:48
318   Crystal Wilson         F3039        36/36   18:53       58:31
319   Paul Trowbridge        M6069          6/7   19:33     1:00:35
320   Leeon Campbell         M6069          7/7   19:45     1:01:15
321   Evan Douglass          M18          11/12   20:14     1:02:44
322   Jennifer Douglass      F4049        36/38   20:16     1:02:50
323   Rosemary Floyd         F4049        37/38   20:20     1:03:01
324   Benjamin Floyd         M910         18/18   20:20     1:03:01
325   Amy Annesley           F4049        38/38   20:23     1:03:11
326   Owen Stallings         M18          12/12   20:23     1:03:11
327   Samantha Remington     F910         12/13   20:49     1:04:32
328   Ansley Stallings       F910         13/13   20:51     1:04:38
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